
* Assortment may vary.           ‡ Selection is available in all milk chocolate, all semisweet dark chocolate or half in milk, half in dark. 

#131 
#201 
#202 

#501 
#502 
#602 
#603 

$31.75 
$38.75 
$61.75 

#301  
#302 
#417 

22 pieces 
1 lb., 2 ozs. 
1 lb., 14 ozs. 

1 lb., 2 ozs. 
2 lbs., 4 ozs. 
1 lb., 2 ozs. 
2 lbs., 4 ozs. 

$41.75 
$81.95 
$38.75 
$75.00 

1 lb. 
2 lbs. 
11 pieces 

$35.25 
$67.75 
$25.00 

Carametzels‡ 

Presidents Selection 
Presidents Selection 

Butter Crunch 
Butter Crunch 
Turtle Patties‡ 
Turtle Patties‡ 

Assorted Miniatures 
Assorted Miniatures 
Shortbread Cookies‡ 

#729  
#730 
#801 

12 pieces 
24 pieces 
1 lb., 4 ozs. 

$35.75 
$65.25 
$35.25 

Graham Crackers‡ 
Graham Crackers‡ 
Popcorn Brittle 

Crispy, rich toffee covered in milk chocolate, then smoth-
ered in fresh, ground almonds. 
Caramel and nuts—whole almonds, tasty cashews or  
Georgia pecans—covered in chocolate. 

Caramels, jellies, candied fruits, almonds, cashews, creams, 
truffles and more in miniature.* 
Buttery, crunchy cookies dipped in chocolate. 

Graham crackers generously dipped in rich chocolate. 
Graham crackers generously dipped in rich chocolate. 
Whole almonds, Georgia pecans and puffy popcorn 
covered in a sweet, dark crunchy glaze. 

Mini-pretzels topped with caramel and chocolate. 
Marshmallows, parlays, mints, turtle patties, candied fruits 
and more in a delicious assortment.* 

Delicious  
Confections 

The following candies 
come dipped in either 
milk or semisweet dark 
chocolate.  1 lb., 2 ozs. 

Old-time 
Favorites 

$36.25 
$36.25 

Semisweet dark chocolate only. 
Orange Peel 
Ginger 

$38.75 Parlays 

Pineapple 
Apricots 

Cordial Cherries 
$36.25 
$36.25 

$36.25 
$36.25 Caramels 

$36.25 

$36.25 
$36.25 

Jordan Crackers 
Molasses Sponges 

Marzipan  
(pistachio flavor) 

Schwartz “Out of this World” Marshmallows come in 12 delicious varieties.  Eleven are covered in semisweet 
dark chocolate: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Maple, Mint, Coffee, Banana, Pistachio, Vanilla with caramel 
on the bottom, Vanilla with toffee on the bottom (Crunchmallows) and Vanilla with graham cracker on the 
bottom (Schmores).  The 12th variety is the Vanilla marshmallow covered in toasted coconut. 

#100van 
#101van 
#106van 

10 pieces 
20 pieces 
33 pieces 

Vanilla only 
$24.50 
$38.75 
$61.75 

#1217 
#1218 
#1219 

Schmores 
10 pieces 
20 pieces 
33 pieces 

$28.50 
$49.75 
$81.25 

Caramel Bottom 
#102  
#103 
#104 

10 pieces 
20 pieces 
33 pieces 

$28.50 
$49.75 
$81.25 #822  

#823 
#824 

10 pieces 
20 pieces 
33 pieces 

Crunchmallows 
$28.50 
$49.75 
$81.25 

Assorted Flavors  Vanilla, Chocolate, 
Strawberry, Maple, Mint, Coffee, Banana, 
Pistachio, Vanilla with a caramel bottom. 

#100 
#101 
#106 

$24.50 
$38.75 
$61.75 

10 pieces 
20 pieces 
33 pieces 

#853  20 pieces 

Toasted Coconut 
Marshmallows 

$25.75 

Marshmallows 

1 800 522-2462 (CHOC) 
FAX: (516) 294-2834 

Open All Year Round 
schwartzcandies.com 

Family Owned 
Since 1939 

169 Voice Road 
Carle Place, NY 11514 



Shipping Services and Ordering Instructions 
 

Schwartz Candies ships via UPS.  UPS does not deliver to Post Office boxes.  
The transit times listed below are valid only when weather conditions permit 
shipping.  We provide the following shipping services: 
 

●  Standard (To destinations east of Miss. River, excluding Miss.): 2-4 busi-
ness days; (To destinations west of Miss. River and Miss.): 4-7 business days. 
●  Expedited:  2-3 business days from date of shipment. 
●  Next Day Air:  1 business day from date of shipment.   
 

Packages can be sent out only Monday-Friday.  

The shipping and handling charges are based on the Candy Total, which is the dollar amount 
of the items being sent to each address before tax is added or any discount is applied.  Pack-
ages delivered in New York State are subject to State and local sales taxes. Additional ship-
ping charges may be added to large orders which have to be shipped in more than one carton.  
 

If the temperature where you are shipping is between 70 and 78 degrees, your package may 
have to be shipped by Expedited Service, if above 78 degrees, by Next Day Service, to keep 
the chocolates from melting.  Additional information online. 
 

Payment: Telephone and fax orders:  We accept Visa, Mastercard and American Express.
 Online orders: We accept Visa and Mastercard only.   

Above $210.00  Standard 10 % of Candy Total       Expedited 10 % of Candy Total + $17.50       Next Day 10 % of Candy Total + $60.00 

Shipping Rates  
All rates are for destinations in the continental United States.  Reduced Next Day Air rates may be available for destinations east of the Miss. River.  Inquire by phone. 

Candy Total: 
$0 - $25.00  
$25.01 - $35.00  
$35.01 - $45.00  
$45.01 - $55.00 
$55.01 - $65.00  
$65.01 - $75.00 

Standard  Expedited 
$50.75 
$51.75 
$52.75 
$53.75 
$54.75 
$55.75 

$5.75 
$6.75 
$7.75 
$8.75 
$9.75 
$10.75 

Next Day 
$23.25 
$24.25 
$25.25 
$26.25 
$27.25 
$28.25 

$75.01 - 85.00  
$85.01 - 100.00  
$100.01 - 125.00  
$125.01 - 150.00  
$150.01 - 175.00  
$175.01 - 210.00  

Candy Total: Standard Expedited Next Day 
$57.75 
$59.25 
$75.75 
$77.75 
$79.75 
$81.00 

$12.75 
$14.25 
$15.75 
$17.75 
$19.75 
$21.00 

$30.25 
$31.75 
$33.25 
$35.25 
$37.25 
$38.25 

The small tower includes: #100 (10-pc. 
Asst’d. Flavors), #853 (Toasted Coconut 
Marshmallows) and a 4-piece box with 2 
Crunchmallows and 2 Schmores. 

$61.95  # 7016 

The large tower includes: #101 (20-pc. 
Asst’d. Flavors), #853 (Toasted Coconut 
Marshmallows and a 10-piece box with 5 
Crunchmallows and 5 Schmores. 

$91.95  # 7026 

The medium tower includes: #101 (20-pc. 
Asst’d. Flavors), #853 (Toasted Coconut 
Marshmallows and a 4-piece box with  
2 Crunchmallows and 2 Schmores. 

$75.95  # 7021 

Marshmallow Gift Towers 

1 800 522-2462 (CHOC) 
FAX: (516) 294-2834 

Open All Year Round 
schwartzcandies.com 

Family Owned 
Since 1939 

169 Voice Road 
Carle Place, NY 11514 

The 5-box set includes #301 (Assorted 
Miniatures), #101 (“Out of this World” 
chocolate covered Marshmallows), #417 
(delectable Shortbread Cookies), a one 
pound box of Bridge Mix and a box of 
foiled milk and dark chocolate. 

The Willis Avenue 

$131.95  # 7006 

The grandest gift of all has #301 (Asst’d 
Miniatures), #101 (“Out of this World” 
chocolate covered Marshmallows) , #417 
(Shortbread Cookies), homemade Popcorn 
Brittle, a one pound of Bridge Mix and a 
box of foiled milk and dark chocolate. 

The 72nd Street 

$157.95  # 7011 

The 3-tier tower starts with box #301 
(Assorted Miniatures), followed by #101 
(“Out of this World” chocolate covered 
Marshmallows) and topped with a one 
pound box of delicious Bridge Mix. 

The Denton Avenue 

$95.95  # 7001 

Assorted Gift Towers 



Grand  
Total 

Total A 

Total B 

Total C 

 

 

 

Grand  
Total 

 

PAYMENT: We accept checks, Visa, Mastercard or American Express. 
Did you choose 

a Shipping 
Service for each 

package? 

                

Expiration Date 

Please enter your credit card number in the boxes below. 

SHIPPING ADDRESS (if different from above) or GIFT ADDRESS: 

GIFT MESSAGE: 

STATE: ZIP: CITY: APT./SUITE: 

NAME: ADDRESS: 
No PO Boxes 

Office Use Only 

PLEASE PRINT YOUR NAME AND BILLING ADDRESS BELOW: 

ORDER FORM 

STATE: ZIP: CITY: APT./SUITE: 

NAME: ADDRESS: 
No PO Boxes 

Office Use Only 

GIFT MESSAGE: 

GIFT ADDRESS: 

STATE: ZIP: CITY: APT./SUITE: 

NAME: ADDRESS: 
No PO Boxes 

Office Use Only 

A.M. TEL. #: (                   ) SEND THE ITEMS BELOW TO ME. 

E-MAIL: 

1 800 522-2462 (CHOC) 
FAX: (516) 294-2834 

Open All Year Round 
schwartzcandies.com 

Family Owned 
Since 1939 

169 Voice Road 
Carle Place, NY 11514 

Shipping 
Service: 
Standard  

Expedited 
Next Day 

Shipping 
Service: 
Standard  

Expedited 
Next Day 

Shipping 
Service: 
Standard  

Expedited 
Next Day 

Total A 

Milk, dark or  
mixed chocolate 

Total  Item 
Price Qty. Description Item 

No. 

Candy Total A 

Candy Total A 

Shipping 

NYS Tax 

Subtotal 

Total B 

Milk, dark or  
mixed chocolate 

Total  Item 
Price Qty. Description Item 

No. 

Candy Total B 

Candy Total B 

Shipping 

NYS Tax 

Subtotal 

Total C 

Milk, dark or  
mixed chocolate 

Total  Item 
Price Qty. Description Item 

No. 

Candy Total C 

Candy Total C 

Shipping 

NYS Tax 

Subtotal 

1112 


