



1 800 522-2462 (CHOC)

FAX: (516) 294-2834 Öpen All Year Round

# Marshmallows

Schwartz "Out of this World" Marshmallows come in 12 delicious varieties. Eleven are covered in semisweet dark chocolate: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Maple, Mint, Coffee, Banana, Pistachio, Vanilla with caramel on the bottom, Vanilla with toffee on the bottom (Crunchmallows) and Vanilla with graham cracker on the bottom (Schmores). The 12th variety is the Vanilla marshmallow covered in toasted coconut.

Vanilla	only			l Flavors Vani 7, Maple, Mint, C	
#100van #101van	1	\$24.50 \$38.75	Pistachio,	Vanilla with a car	camel bottom.
#106van		\$61.75	#100 #101	10 pieces 20 pieces	\$24.50 \$38.75
Caramel Bottom			#106	33 pieces	\$61.75
#102	10 pieces	\$28.50	Crunch	mallows	
#103 #104	20 pieces 33 pieces	\$49.75 \$81.25	#822 #823 #824	10 pieces 20 pieces	\$28.50 \$49.75 \$81.25
Schmores				33 pieces	φ01.20
#1217 #1218	10 pieces 20 pieces	\$28.50 \$49.75	I oasted Marshm	Coconut allows	
#1219	33 pieces	\$81.25	#853	20 pieces	\$25.75

### Delicious Confections

#131	Carametzels <sup>‡</sup>	Mini-pretzels topped with caramel and chocolate.	22 pieces	\$31.75
#201	Presidents Selection	Marshmallows, parlays, mints, turtle patties, candied fruits	1 lb., 2 ozs.	\$38.75
#202	Presidents Selection	and more in a delicious assortment.*	1 lb., 14 ozs.	\$61.75
#301	Assorted Miniatures	Caramels, jellies, candied fruits, almonds, cashews, creams, truffles and more in miniature.* Buttery, crunchy cookies dipped in chocolate.	1 lb.	\$35.25
#302	Assorted Miniatures		2 lbs.	\$67.75
#417	Shortbread Cookies <sup>‡</sup>		11 pieces	\$25.00
#501	Butter Crunch	Crispy, rich toffee covered in milk chocolate, then smothered in fresh, ground almonds.  Caramel and nuts—whole almonds, tasty cashews or Georgia pecans—covered in chocolate.	1 lb., 2 ozs.	\$41.75
#502	Butter Crunch		2 lbs., 4 ozs.	\$81.95
#602	Turtle Patties <sup>‡</sup>		1 lb., 2 ozs.	\$38.75
#603	Turtle Patties <sup>‡</sup>		2 lbs., 4 ozs.	\$75.00
#729 #730 #801	Graham Crackers <sup>‡</sup> Graham Crackers <sup>‡</sup> Popcorn Brittle	Graham crackers generously dipped in rich chocolate. Graham crackers generously dipped in rich chocolate. Whole almonds, Georgia pecans and puffy popcorn covered in a sweet, dark crunchy glaze.	12 pieces 24 pieces 1 lb., 4 ozs.	\$35.75 \$65.25 \$35.25

<sup>\*</sup>Assortment may vary.

\$36.25

\$36.25

\$36.25



The follow	ing candies
come dippe	ed in either
milk or ser	nisweet darl
	1 lb., 2 ozs

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>‡</sup> Selection is available in all milk chocolate, all semisweet dark chocolate or half in milk, half in dark.





1 800 522-2462 (CHOC)

FAX: (516) 294-2834

Open All Year Round

# Marshmallow Gift Towers

The small tower includes: #100 (10-pc. Asst'd. Flavors), #853 (Toasted Coconut Marshmallows) and a 4-piece box with 2 Crunchmallows and 2 Schmores.

The medium tower includes: #101 (20-pc. Asst'd. Flavors), #853 (Toasted Coconut Marshmallows and a 4-piece box with 2 Crunchmallows and 2 Schmores.

The large tower includes: #101 (20-pc. Asst'd. Flavors), #853 (Toasted Coconut Marshmallows and a 10-piece box with 5 Crunchmallows and 5 Schmores.

# 7016

\$61.95

# 7021

\$75.95

# 7026

\$91.95

# **Assorted Gift Towers**

#### The Denton Avenue

The 3-tier tower starts with box #301 (Assorted Miniatures), followed by #101 ("Out of this World" chocolate covered Marshmallows) and topped with a one pound box of delicious Bridge Mix.

# 7001

\$95.95

#### The Willis Avenue

The 5-box set includes #301 (Assorted Miniatures), #101 ("Out of this World" chocolate covered Marshmallows), #417 (delectable Shortbread Cookies), a one pound box of Bridge Mix and a box of foiled milk and dark chocolate.

# 7006

\$131.95

#### The 72nd Street

The grandest gift of all has #301 (Asst'd Miniatures), #101 ("Out of this World" chocolate covered Marshmallows), #417 (Shortbread Cookies), homemade Popcorn Brittle, a one pound of Bridge Mix and a box of foiled milk and dark chocolate.

# 7011

\$157.95

# Shipping

#### **Shipping Services and Ordering Instructions**

Schwartz Candies ships via UPS. UPS does not deliver to Post Office boxes. The transit times listed below are valid only when weather conditions permit shipping. We provide the following shipping services:

- <u>Standard</u> (To destinations east of Miss. River, excluding Miss.): 2-4 business days; (To destinations west of Miss. River and Miss.): 4-7 business days.
- Expedited: 2-3 business days from date of shipment.
- Next Day Air: 1 business day from date of shipment.

Packages can be sent out only Monday-Friday.

The shipping and handling charges are based on the **Candy Total**, which is the dollar amount of the items being sent to each address before tax is added or any discount is applied. Packages delivered in New York State are subject to State and local sales taxes. Additional shipping charges may be added to large orders which have to be shipped in more than one carton.

If the temperature where you are shipping is between 70 and 78 degrees, your package may have to be shipped by Expedited Service, if above 78 degrees, by Next Day Service, to keep the chocolates from melting. Additional information online.

Payment: Telephone and fax orders: We accept Visa, Mastercard and American Express.

Online orders: We accept Visa and Mastercard only.

#### **Shipping Rates**

All rates are for destinations in the continental United States. Reduced Next Day Air rates may be available for destinations east of the Miss. River. Inquire by phone.

Candy Total:	Standard	Expedited	Next Day	Candy Total:	Standard	Expedited	Next Day
\$0 - \$25.00	- \$5.75	\$23.25	\$50.75	\$75.01 - 85.00	\$12.75	\$30.25	\$57.75
\$25.01 - \$35.00	\$6.75	\$24.25	\$51.75	\$85.01 - 100.00	\$14.25	\$31.75	\$59.25
\$35.01 - \$45.00	\$7.75	\$25.25	\$52.75	\$100.01 - 125.00	\$15.75	\$33.25	\$75.75
\$45.01 - \$55.00	- \$8.75	\$26.25	\$53.75	\$125.01 - 150.00	\$17.75	\$35.25	\$77.75
\$55.01 - \$65.00 —	\$9.75	\$27.25	\$54.75	\$150.01 - 175.00	\$19.75	\$37.25	\$79.75
\$65.01 - \$75.00	\$10.75	\$28.25	\$55.75	\$175.01 - 210.00	\$21.00	\$38.25	\$81.00

Above \$210.00 — Standard 10 % of Candy Total Expedited 10 % of Candy Total + \$17.50 Next Day 10 % of Candy Total + \$60.00



CARLE PLACE, NY 11514



### 1 800 522-2462 (CHOC)

FAX: (516) 294-2834

Òpen Áll Year Round

### **ORDER FORM**

PLEASI	E PRINT YOUR NAME A	ND BILL	ING A	DDRESS BEI	LOW:	E-MAIL:	
	JITE:CITY:					No PO Boxes  ZIP:	Office Use Only
SEND	THE ITEMS BELOW T	O ME.	A	.M. TEL. #: (	)		
Item No.	Description	Item Price	Qty.	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate	Total		_
140.	1	1 nce		mixed chocolate		Candy Total A	Shipping
						Shipping	Service:
						Subtotal	Standard
						NYS Tax	Expedited
			Ca	ndy Total A		Total A	Next Day
SHIPPI	NG ADDRESS (if different	from abo	ve) or (	GIFT ADDRE	ESS:		
NAME:_	·		AI	DDRESS:		No PO Boxes	
ADT /CI	IITE. CITY				CTATE.		Office Use Only
AP1./SC	JITE:CITY:				STATE:	ZIP:	
	ESSAGE:					7	-
Item No.	Description	Item Price	Qty.	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate	Total		
						Candy Total B	Shipping
						Shipping	Service:
						Subtotal	Standard [
						NYS Tax	Expedited [
			Car	ndy Total B		Total B	Next Day
GIFT A	DDRESS:						
N T A N CT			ΑI	DDRESS:			
NAME:_						NI. DO D	
						No PO Boxes	Office Use Only
	JITE: CITY:				STATE:		Office Use Only
APT./SU					STATE:		Office Use Only
APT./SU	JITE:CITY:				STATE:		Office Use Only
APT./SU GIFT MI	JITE:CITY:	Item		Milk, dark or			
APT./SU GIFT MI	JITE:CITY:	Item		Milk, dark or		ZIP:Candy Total C Shipping	Shipping
APT./SU GIFT MI	JITE:CITY:	Item		Milk, dark or		Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal	Shipping Service:
APT./SU GIFT MI	JITE:CITY:	Item		Milk, dark or		ZIP:Candy Total C Shipping	Shipping
APT./SU GIFT MI	JITE:CITY:	Item	Qty.	Milk, dark or		Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal	Shipping Service: Standard
APT./SU GIFT MI	JITE:CITY:	Item	Qty.	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate		Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal NYS Tax Total C	Shipping Service: Standard Expedited Next Day
APT./SU GIFT MI Item No.	JITE:CITY:	Item Price	Qty.	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate	Total	Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal NYS Tax Total C	Shipping Service: Standard Expedited Next Day
APT./SU GIFT MI Item No.	ESSAGE:	Item Price	Qty.  Car  Visa, M	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate  adv Total C  astercard or A	Total	Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal NYS Tax Total C	Shipping Service: Standard Expedited Next Day
APT./SU GIFT MI Item No.  P. Did you a Ship	ESSAGE:CITY:  Description  AYMENT: We accept the choose pring Please enter you	Item Price	Qty.  Car  Visa, M	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate  adv Total C  astercard or A	Total	Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal NYS Tax Total C	Shipping Service: Standard Expedited Next Day
APT./SU GIFT MI Item No.  P. Did you a Ship	ESSAGE:  Description  AYMENT: We accept the choose pping please enter you for each	Item Price	Qty.  Car  Visa, M	Milk, dark or mixed chocolate  adv Total C  astercard or A	Total	Candy Total C Shipping Subtotal NYS Tax Total C  Express.	Shipping Service: Standard  Expedited  Next Day  Total A Total B